
Knattiaden 2015

Kungsbacka, 2015-09-26

Klass

Pojkar
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

35kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Omg. 1 Omg. 2 Omg. 3 Omg. 4 Omg. 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Enok Tonemyr GAK
2:00

02
4:00

13 ÖS
 0  1  0  0  2 3

2 Simon Karlsson Skövde ABK
FS 6:0

51 ÖS
PS 10:0

33
 2  8  1  0  16 1

3 Alexander Vafai Örgryte BF
ÖS

PS 9:2

31
4:00

02
 1  3  0  0  9 2
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